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Agriculture & Livestock

Hardcastle, Richard "Rick", Chair

Miller, Sid , Vice Chair

Brown, Betty , B&O Chair

Burnam, Lon 

Jones, Delwin 

Laney, James "Pete"

Swinford, David 

Appropriations

Heflin, Talmadge , Chair

Luna, Vilma , Vice Chair

Berman, Leo 

Branch, Dan 

Brown, Betty 

Brown, Fred 

Crownover, Myra 

Davis, John 

Deshotel, Joseph "Joe"

Dukes, Dawnna 

Eiland, Craig 

Ellis, Dan 

Gutierrez, Roberto 

Hamric, Peggy 

Hope Jr., Ruben 

Hupp, Suzanna Gratia 

Isett, Carl 

Jones, Elizabeth Ames 

Kolkhorst, Lois 

McClendon, Ruth Jones 

Menendez, Jose 

Pickett, Joseph "Joe"

Pitts, Jim 

Raymond, Richard 

Solis, Jim 

Stick, Jack 

Truitt, Vicki 

Turner, Sylvester 

Wohlgemuth, Arlene 

Border and International Affairs

Chavez, Norma , Chair

Griggs, Bob , Vice Chair

Canales, Gabi 

Castro, Joaquin 

Escobar, Juan 

Merritt, Tommy 

Riddle, Debbie 

Business & Industry

Giddings, Helen , Chair

Elkins, Gary , Vice Chair

Kolkhorst, Lois , B&O Chair

Bohac, Dwayne 

Martinez Fischer, Trey 

4/16/2004
Page 1 of 11



Business & Industry

Moreno, Joe 

Oliveira, Rene 

Solomons, Burt 

Zedler, William "Bill"

Calendars

Woolley, Beverly , Chair

Seaman, Gene , Vice Chair

Christian, Wayne 

Hupp, Suzanna Gratia 

Luna, Vilma 

Madden, Jerry 

Menendez, Jose 

Telford, Barry 

Truitt, Vicki 

Turner, Sylvester 

Wohlgemuth, Arlene 

Child Welfare & Foster Care, Select

Hupp, Suzanna Gratia , Chair

Reyna, Elvira , Vice Chair

Berman, Leo 

Canales, Gabi 

Castro, Joaquin 

Goodman, Toby 

Harper-Brown, Linda 

McClendon, Ruth Jones 

Naishtat, Elliott 

Olivo, Dora 

Pickett, Joseph "Joe"

Zedler, William "Bill"

Civil Practices

Nixon, Joe , Chair

Gattis, Dan , Vice Chair

Capelo, Jaime 

Davis, Yvonne 

Hartnett, Will 

King, Phil 

Krusee, Mike 

Rose, Patrick 

Woolley, Beverly 

Construction-Related Workers' Comp.Select

Nixon, Joe , Chair

Giddings, Helen , Vice Chair

Eiland, Craig 

Kolkhorst, Lois 

Menendez, Jose 

Phillips, Larry 

Stick, Jack 

Corrections

Allen, Ray , Chair

Hopson, Chuck , Vice Chair

Stick, Jack , B&O Chair

Alonzo, Roberto 
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Corrections

Farrar, Jessica 

Haggerty, Patrick "Pat"

Mabry Jr., John 

County Affairs

Smith, Wayne , Chair

Chisum, Warren , Vice Chair

Casteel, Carter 

Farabee, David 

Farrar, Jessica 

Flynn, Dan 

Lewis, Glenn 

Olivo, Dora 

Quintanilla, Chente 

Criminal Jurisprudence

Keel, Terry , Chair

Riddle, Debbie , Vice Chair

Ellis, Dan , B&O Chair

Denny, Mary 

Dunnam, Jim 

Hodge, Terri 

Moreno, Paul 

Pena, Aaron 

Talton, Robert 

Defense Affairs and State-Federal Relations

Corte Jr., Frank , Chair

Campbell, Scott , Vice Chair

Berman, Leo , B&O Chair

Delisi, Dianne White 

Mabry Jr., John 

Merritt, Tommy 

Moreno, Paul 

Noriega, Rick 

Seaman, Gene 

Economic Development

Keffer, Jim , Chair

Homer, Mark , Vice Chair

Isett, Carl , B&O Chair

Hughes, Bryan 

Rodriguez, Eddie 

Thompson, Senfronia 

Wong, Martha 

Elections

Denny, Mary , Chair

Howard, Charlie , Vice Chair

Deshotel, Joseph "Joe", B&O Chair

Bohac, Dwayne 

Coleman, Garnet 

Harper-Brown, Linda 

Uresti, Carlos 

Energy Resources
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Energy Resources

West, G.E. "Buddy", Chair

Farabee, David , Vice Chair

Jones, Elizabeth Ames , B&O Chair

Canales, Gabi 

Crabb, Joe 

Delisi, Dianne White 

Keffer, Bill 

Environmental Regulation

Bonnen, Dennis , Chair

Kuempel, Edmund , Vice Chair

Crownover, Myra , B&O Chair

Chisum, Warren 

Flores, Ismael "Kino"

Smith, Wayne 

West, G.E. "Buddy"

Financial Institutions

Solomons, Burt , Chair

Flynn, Dan , Vice Chair

Gutierrez, Roberto , B&O Chair

Christian, Wayne 

Hopson, Chuck 

Paxton, Ken 

Wise, Miguel "Mike"

General Investigating

Bailey, Kevin , Chair

Paxton, Ken , Vice Chair

Dutton Jr., Harold 

Flynn, Dan 

Keel, Terry 

Government Reform

Swinford, David , Chair

Gallego, Pete , Vice Chair

Allen, Ray 

Callegari, William "Bill"

Casteel, Carter 

Cook, Robert "Robby"

Smith, Todd 

Higher Education

Morrison, Geanie , Chair

Brown, Fred , B&O Chair

Chavez, Norma 

Giddings, Helen 

Goolsby, Tony 

Jones, Jesse 

Mercer, Ken 

Nixon, Joe 

Smithee, John 

Higher Education (Interim)

Morrison, Geanie , Co-Chair

Brown, Fred 
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Higher Education (Interim)

Goolsby, Tony 

Gutierrez, Roberto 

Kolkhorst, Lois 

Turner, Sylvester 

House Administration

Hamric, Peggy , Chair

Berman, Leo , Vice Chair

Dawson, Glenda 

Denny, Mary 

Elkins, Gary 

Giddings, Helen 

Lewis, Glenn 

Mercer, Ken 

Puente, Robert 

Taylor, Larry 

West, G.E. "Buddy"

Human Services

Uresti, Carlos , Chair

Naishtat, Elliott , Vice Chair

Wohlgemuth, Arlene , B&O Chair

Christian, Wayne 

McCall, Brian 

Miller, Sid 

Olivo, Dora 

Reyna, Elvira 

Villarreal, Michael "Mike"

Insurance

Smithee, John , Chair

Seaman, Gene , Vice Chair

Eiland, Craig , B&O Chair

Bonnen, Dennis 

Gallego, Pete 

Keffer, Bill 

Taylor, Larry 

Thompson, Senfronia 

Van Arsdale, Corbin 

Judicial Affairs

Hartnett, Will , Chair

Smith, Todd , Vice Chair

Solis, Jim , B&O Chair

Alonzo, Roberto 

Corte Jr., Frank 

Hughes, Bryan 

Rodriguez, Eddie 

Telford, Barry 

Wilson, Ron 

Juvenile Justice & Family Issues

Dutton Jr., Harold , Chair

Goodman, Toby , Vice Chair

Baxter, Todd 

Castro, Joaquin 

Dunnam, Jim 
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Juvenile Justice & Family Issues

Hodge, Terri 

Moreno, Joe 

Morrison, Geanie 

Reyna, Elvira 

Land & Resource Management

Mowery, Anna , Chair

Jones, Jesse , Vice Chair

Pickett, Joseph "Joe", B&O Chair

Escobar, Juan 

Guillen, Ryan 

Haggerty, Patrick "Pat"

Hochberg, Scott 

Howard, Charlie 

Noriega, Rick 

Law Enforcement

Driver, Joe , Chair

Hegar Jr., Glenn , Vice Chair

Hupp, Suzanna Gratia , B&O Chair

Burnam, Lon 

Davis, Yvonne 

Garza, Timoteo 

Keel, Terry 

Legislative Oversight on Higher Education

Morrison, Geanie , Co-Chair

Brown, Fred 

Goolsby, Tony 

Gutierrez, Roberto 

Kolkhorst, Lois 

Turner, Sylvester 

Legislative Oversight on Long-Term Care

Riddle, Debbie , Chair

Ellis, Dan 

Licensing & Administrative Procedures

Flores, Ismael "Kino", Chair

Hamilton, Mike "Tuffy", Vice Chair

Raymond, Richard , B&O Chair

Driver, Joe 

Eissler, Rob 

Goolsby, Tony 

Homer, Mark 

Jones, Delwin 

Wise, Miguel "Mike"

Local & Consent Calendars

Reyna, Elvira , Chair

Deshotel, Joseph "Joe", Vice Chair

Baxter, Todd 

Callegari, William "Bill"

Cook, Robert "Robby"

Hope Jr., Ruben 

Howard, Charlie 
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Local & Consent Calendars

Jones, Elizabeth Ames 

Kolkhorst, Lois 

Rose, Patrick 

Solis, Jim 

Local Government Ways and Means

Hill, Fred , Chair

Hegar Jr., Glenn , Vice Chair

Laubenberg, Jodie 

McReynolds, Jim 

Mowery, Anna 

Puente, Robert 

Quintanilla, Chente 

Natural Resources

Puente, Robert , Chair

Callegari, William "Bill", Vice Chair

Hope Jr., Ruben , B&O Chair

Campbell, Scott 

Cook, Robert "Robby"

Geren, Charlie 

Hamilton, Mike "Tuffy"

Hardcastle, Richard "Rick"

Wolens, Steven 

Nutrition & Health in Public Schools

Laubenberg, Jodie , Vice Chair

Capelo, Jaime 

Truitt, Vicki 

Oversight of Edwards Aquifer

Hilderbran, Harvey , Co-Chair

Baxter, Todd 

Puente, Robert 

Oversight of Electric Utility Restructuring

King, Phil , Co-Chair

Baxter, Todd 

Dutton Jr., Harold 

Oversight of Electronic Government Projects

Pitts, Jim , Co-Chair

Hochberg, Scott 

McCall, Brian 

Pensions & Investments

Ritter, Allan , Chair

Grusendorf, Kent , Vice Chair

McClendon, Ruth Jones , B&O Chair

Martinez Fischer, Trey 

Pena, Aaron 

Rose, Patrick 

Telford, Barry 

Permits Processing at TCEQ

Bonnen, Dennis , Co-Chair
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Permits Processing at TCEQ

Smith, Wayne 

Swinford, David 

Public Education

Grusendorf, Kent , Chair

Oliveira, Rene , Vice Chair

Branch, Dan , B&O Chair

Dawson, Glenda 

Dutton Jr., Harold 

Eissler, Rob 

Griggs, Bob 

Hochberg, Scott 

Marchant, Kenny 

Public Health

Laubenberg, Jodie , Chair

Taylor, Larry , Vice Chair

Truitt, Vicki , B&O Chair

Capelo, Jaime 

Coleman, Garnet 

Dawson, Glenda 

McReynolds, Jim 

Naishtat, Elliott 

Zedler, William "Bill"

Public School Finance, Select

Grusendorf, Kent , Chair

Grusendorf, Kent , Co-Chair

Luna, Vilma , Vice Chair

Bonnen, Dennis 

Branch, Dan 

Delisi, Dianne White 

Dutton Jr., Harold 

Eissler, Rob 

Garza, Timoteo 

Giddings, Helen 

Griggs, Bob 

Hamric, Peggy 

Heflin, Talmadge 

Heflin, Talmadge 

Hilderbran, Harvey 

Hill, Fred 

Hill, Fred 

Hope Jr., Ruben 

Isett, Carl 

Jones, Elizabeth Ames 

Keffer, Jim 

Krusee, Mike 

Lewis, Glenn 

Luna, Vilma 

Madden, Jerry 

Marchant, Kenny 

Marchant, Kenny 

McCall, Brian 

Oliveira, Rene 

Pitts, Jim 

Ritter, Allan 

Swinford, David 
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Public School Finance, Select

Villarreal, Michael "Mike"

Wilson, Ron 

Wilson, Ron 

Redistricting

Crabb, Joe , Chair

Villarreal, Michael "Mike", Vice Chair

Flores, Ismael "Kino"

Grusendorf, Kent 

Isett, Carl 

King, Phil 

Krusee, Mike 

Luna, Vilma 

Marchant, Kenny 

McClendon, Ruth Jones 

Morrison, Geanie 

Pitts, Jim 

Raymond, Richard 

Talton, Robert 

Wilson, Ron 

Regulated Industries

King, Phil , Chair

Hunter, Bob , Vice Chair

Turner, Sylvester , B&O Chair

Baxter, Todd 

Crabb, Joe 

Guillen, Ryan 

Wolens, Steven 

Rules & Resolutions

Edwards, Al , Chair

Wong, Martha , Vice Chair

Bohac, Dwayne 

Canales, Gabi 

Casteel, Carter 

Cook, Byron 

Eissler, Rob 

Hughes, Bryan 

Keffer, Bill 

Quintanilla, Chente 

Zedler, William "Bill"

Sex Offenders Statutes, Select

Keel, Terry , Chair

Allen, Ray , Vice Chair

Driver, Joe 

Ellis, Dan 

Escobar, Juan 

Haggerty, Patrick "Pat"

Hegar Jr., Glenn 

Hodge, Terri 

Pena, Aaron 

State Affairs

Madden, Jerry , Chair

Cook, Byron , Vice Chair
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State Affairs

Davis, John , B&O Chair

Elkins, Gary 

Gattis, Dan 

Goodman, Toby 

Lewis, Glenn 

Marchant, Kenny 

Villarreal, Michael "Mike"

State Cultural and Recreational Resources

Hilderbran, Harvey , Chair

Geren, Charlie , Vice Chair

Dukes, Dawnna , B&O Chair

Bailey, Kevin 

Cook, Byron 

Kuempel, Edmund 

Phillips, Larry 

State Health Care Expenditures, Select

Delisi, Dianne White , Chair

Harper-Brown, Linda , Vice Chair

Berman, Leo 

Capelo, Jaime 

Crownover, Myra 

Deshotel, Joseph "Joe"

Gutierrez, Roberto 

Miller, Sid 

Truitt, Vicki 

Uresti, Carlos 

Wohlgemuth, Arlene 

Study Comsn on Water Environmental Flow

Puente, Robert , Co-Chair

Callegari, William "Bill"

Geren, Charlie 

Transportation

Krusee, Mike , Chair

Phillips, Larry , Vice Chair

Hamric, Peggy , B&O Chair

Edwards, Al 

Garza, Timoteo 

Harper-Brown, Linda 

Hill, Fred 

Laney, James "Pete"

Mercer, Ken 

Urban Affairs

Talton, Robert , Chair

Van Arsdale, Corbin , Vice Chair

Menendez, Jose , B&O Chair

Bailey, Kevin 

Edwards, Al 

Hunter, Bob 

Wong, Martha 

Ways & Means
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Ways & Means

McCall, Brian , Chair

Paxton, Ken , Vice Chair

Pitts, Jim , B&O Chair

Hilderbran, Harvey 

Keffer, Jim 

Luna, Vilma 

Ritter, Allan 

Wilson, Ron 

Woolley, Beverly 
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